I

Bid

Made To: City of Cartersville Water Department

Project Name: West Avenue Sewer Replacement Project

Contractor’s Name: K.M. Davis Contracting Co., Inc.

Item No.

Description

Mobilization

8 Inch PVC

Manhole 1 (Boots)
Manhole 2 (Boots)
Concrete Trench Cap
Pavement Striping
Asphalt Overlay
Bypass Pumping

GAB Trench Backfill

Erosion Control

Bid Schedule

1LS

150 LF
1EA
1EA

160 SY
200 LF

600 SY
1LS
378 Tons

11LS

[TOTAL BID PRICE  $248,240.00




