Bid

Made To: City of Cartersville Water Department

Project Name: West Avenue Sewer Replacement Project

Contractor's Name: K.M. Davis Contracting Co., Inc.

Bid Schedule

Item No.	Description	<u>Units</u>
1.	Mobilization	1 LS
2.	8 Inch PVC	150 LF
3.	Manhole 1 (Boots)	1 EA
4.	Manhole 2 (Boots)	1 EA
5.	Concrete Trench Cap	160 SY
6.	Pavement Striping	200 LF
7.	Asphalt Overlay	600 SY
8.	Bypass Pumping	1 LS
9.	GAB Trench Backfill	378 Tons
10.	Erosion Control	1 LS

TOTAL BID PRICE \$248,240.00